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http://techcrunch.com/2014/02/27/netflix-fitbit-hack/
http://techcrunch.com/2014/02/27/netflix-fitbit-hack/


18 



19 



20 



21 



22 



23 



24 



25 



26 

Overall Latency (CSA, 2014) 
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tuple tuple tuple 

tuple tuple 
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85.202.20.1 - frank [10/Oct/2000:13:55:36 -0700] 

"GET /apache_pb.gif HTTP/1.0" 200 2326 

"http://www.example.com/start.html" "Mozilla/4.08 

[en] (Win98; I ;Nav) 

20.50.44.101- frank [10/Oct/2000:13:55:37 -0700] 

"GET /apache_pb.gif HTTP/1.0" 200 2326 

"http://www.example.com/start.html" "Mozilla/4.08 
[en] (Win98; I ;Nav)

190.67.98.102- frank [10/Oct/2000:13:55:38 -0700] 

"GET /apache_pb.gif HTTP/1.0" 200 2326 

"http://www.example.com/start.html" "Mozilla/4.08 
[en] (Win98; I ;Nav)

11.22.89.66- frank [10/Oct/2000:13:55:39 -0700] 

"GET /apache_pb.gif HTTP/1.0" 200 2326 

"http://www.example.com/start.html" "Mozilla/4.08 

[en] (Win98; I ;Nav) 
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Incoming Spout 

Web Spout 

Parse Bolt Compare Bolt 

Log Tuples IP Tuples 

Create & Auto Update 

Db of Blacklisted IPs 

Create & 

Update 

Db of matches 
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40 http://www.ipspamlist.co

m/public_feeds.csv" 

https://myip.ms/files/blacklist/general/l

atest_blacklist.txt" 

http://www.google.com/sheets/about/
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